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Grill and microwave for quick results

Our 600 Grill Microwave is the quick and easy way to cook most of your
favourite foods. As well as being able to do all the things you would expect
from a traditional microwave, the added grill function means you have more
kitchen versatility.

Product Benefits & Features

Grill for versatile meals » Cooking modes: Grill, Microwave
Enjoy bubbling mozzarella toasties and succulent » Microwave power: 900 Watt, 8 levels
grilled chicken in our microwave. The additional grill * Grill power: 1000 Watt
function means that you can enjoy your favourite dishes « Automatic cooking programs by weight
— fast. * Automatic defrosting programs by weight
« Child lock
» LED display

 Touch control power selection

Microwave - your kitchen shortcut

The microwave function is your shortcut to quick and
delicious meals. At the touch of a button, you can melt
chocolate, defrost your favourite casserole or re-heat
leftovers, fast. It's the quick and easy way to create
tasty meals.

Thaw your food quickly with our defrost function
Your frozen food is ready quickly, thanks to the
microwave's defrost function. After you've selected the
food type and weight, the microwave automatically
calculates the time it will take. It then starts to thaw your
dish while maintaining both the flavour and texture.
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Product Specification

Main colour

Dimensions HxXWxD in mm

Bl dimensions HxWxD in mm
Installation
DK_MC_GrossNet_capacity
Cavity material

Microwave output power W

Grill output power W

Power levels

Noise power in dB(A) - Top Oven.

Nordic_MW_AutoProgrammes

Turntable diameter
Nordic_MW_Returntable
Voltage

Frequency

Product Number Code
Bar code

Stainless steel with antifingerprint

388x595x377
380x560x550
Bl
25/25
Stainless steel
900
1000
8
0
Automatic cooking and defrost
programmes
270
No
230
50
947 608 772
7332543715671
PSGBMC220DE00009
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