

EMS4253TEX





Grill and microwave for quick results

Our 600 Grill Microwave is the quick and easy way to cook most of your favourite foods. As well as being able to do all the things you would expect from a traditional microwave, the added grill function means you have more kitchen versatility.

Product Benefits & Features



Grill for versatile meals

Enjoy bubbling mozzarella toasties and succulent grilled chicken in our microwave. The additional grill function means that you can enjoy your favourite dishes – fast.

- · Cooking modes: Grill, Microwave
- Microwave power: 900 Watt, 8 levels
- Grill power: 1000 Watt
- Automatic cooking programs by weight
- Automatic defrosting programs by weight
- Child lock
- LED display
- Touch control power selection



Microwave - your kitchen shortcut

The microwave function is your shortcut to quick and delicious meals. At the touch of a button, you can melt chocolate, defrost your favourite casserole or re-heat leftovers, fast. It's the quick and easy way to create tasty meals.



Thaw your food quickly with our defrost function

Your frozen food is ready quickly, thanks to the microwave's defrost function. After you've selected the food type and weight, the microwave automatically calculates the time it will take. It then starts to thaw your dish while maintaining both the flavour and texture.



EMS4253TEX

Product Specification

Main colour	Stainless steel with antifingerprint
Dimensions HxWxD in mm	388x595x377
BI dimensions HxWxD in mm	380x560x550
Installation	BI
DK_MC_GrossNet_capacity	25/25
Cavity material	Stainless steel
Microwave output power W	900
Grill output power W	1000
Power levels	8
Noise power in dB(A) - Top Oven.	0
Nordic_MW_AutoProgrammes	Automatic cooking and defrost programmes
Turntable diameter	270
Nordic_MW_Returntable	No
Voltage	230
Frequency	50
Product Number Code	947 608 772
Bar code	7332543715671

PSGBMC220DE00009



